 www. artdon.cn2022-2023 Catalogue
Professional Customization
R
Professional Customization
048 049
Track  45 l 62 l 73 l 90
EMMA Track  Lighting IP20EMMA Track Lighting
Rotate 350° Tilt 90°

residential, offices and lobbies.
IP20
Code Ordering Example: 3 2 . 0 4 5 1 6 - 9 0 3 0 1 6 D 0 1 0
EMMA Track Lighting-Intrack
Rotate 350° Tilt 90°
EMMA 45 EMMA 73EMMA 62 EMMA 9032.04516 32.0731532.06220 32.09015
45
62
73
90
1
8
5
2
2
0 2
4
0 2
5
8
1
0
0 1
3
0
1
4
8 1
6
03
5
4
2 4
5
5
0
Intrack IntrackIntrackIntrack
Product
Code
32.04516
32.07315
32.06220
32.09015
CA
CA
CA
CA
90
90
90
90
30
40
30
40
30
40
30
40
COB LED
COB LED
COB LED
COB LED 3000K
4000k
3000K

residential, offices and other high-end place.
EMMA Rod Suspension Lighting
Code Ordering Example: 9 3 . 0 4 5 1 5 - 9 0 3 0 1 9 D 0 1 0
Product
Code
93.04515
93.06215
CA
CA
90
90
30
40
30
40
COB LED
COB LED
3000K
4000k
3000K
4000k
8W
15W
LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Light Source Code >CRI CCT
EMMA 45
Rod Suspension
Adjustable
EMMA 62
Rod Suspension
Adjustable
16°/24°/37°
17°/25°/36°
D0    No Dim 10       WH
20        BK
Beam Angle
(BA)
Driver
Options
Finish
93.07312
93.09012
CA
CA
90
90
30
40
30
40
COB LED
COB LED
3000K
4000k
3000K
4000k
25W
35W
EMMA 73
Rod Suspension
Adjustable
EMMA 90
Rod Suspension
Adjustable
18°/26°/40°
16°/20°/30°
EMMA 90EMMA 45 EMMA 62 EMMA 7393.04515 93.06215 93.07312 93.09012
IP20
Rotate 350° Tilt 90°